ZimVie SURGICAL SOLUTIONS
Stability and efficiency
in every case
Restoring Daily Life.™
Universal Multi-Unit
Abutments
for TSV®, TSX®, and Eztetic®
Implant Connections

Universal Multi-Unit
System Overview
Ordering Information
Universal Straight Multi-Unit Abutments for TSV Implant System
Non-engaging, does not engage in the internal hex connection. Not for use in single unit restorations.
Implant Platform
Collar Height
1.0 mm 2.0 mm 3.0 mm 4.0 mm 5.0 mm
3.5 mmD UMUA-TSV351S UMUA-TSV352S UMUA-TSV353S UMUA-TSV354S UMUA-TSV355S
4.5 mmD UMUA-TSV451S UMUA-TSV452S UMUA-TSV453S UMUA-TSV454S UMUA-TSV455S
5.7 mmD UMUA-TSV571S UMUA-TSV572S UMUA-TSV573S UMUA-TSV574S UMUA-TSV575S
Universal Straight Multi-Unit Abutments for TSX and Eztetic Implant Systems
Non-engaging, does not engage in the internal hex connection. Not for use in single unit restorations.
Implant Platform
Collar Height
1.0 mm 2.0 mm 3.0 mm 4.0 mm 5.0 mm
NP (2.9 mmD) UMUA-NP291S UMUA-NP292S UMUA-NP293S UMUA-NP294S UMUA-NP295S
3.5 mmD UMUA-TSV351S UMUA-TSV352S UMUA-TSV353S UMUA-TSV354S UMUA-TSV355S
4.5 mmD UMUA-TSV451S UMUA-TSV452S UMUA-TSV453S UMUA-TSV454S UMUA-TSV455S
Universal Angled Multi-Unit Abutments,
30° for TSX and Eztetic Implant Systems*
Implant Platform
Collar Height
3.5 mm 4.5 mm
NP (2.9 mmD) UMUA-NP2935-30S UMUA-NP2945-30S
3.5 mmD UMUA-TSV4535-30S UMUA-TSV4545-30S
4.5 mmD UMUA-TSV5735-30S UMUA-TSV5745-30S
Universal Angled Multi-Unit Abutments,
30° for TSV Implant System*
Implant Platform
Collar Height
3.5 mm 4.5 mm
3.5 mmD UMUA-TSV3535-30S UMUA-TSV3545-30S
4.5 mmD UMUA-TSV4535-30S UMUA-TSV4545-30S
5.7 mmD UMUA-TSV5735-30S UMUA-TSV5745-30S
Universal Angled Multi-Unit Abutments,
17° for TSX and Eztetic Implant Systems*
Implant Platform
Collar Height
2.5 mm 3.5 mm
NP (2.9 mmD) UMUA-NP2925-17S UMUA-NP2935-17S
3.5 mmD UMUA-TSV3525-17S UMUA-TSV3535-17S
4.5 mmD UMUA-TSV4525-17S UMUA-TSV4535-17S
Universal Angled Multi-Unit Abutments,
17° for TSV Implant System*
Implant Platform
Collar Height
2.5 mm 3.5 mm
3.5 mmD UMUA-TSV3525-17S UMUA-TSV3535-17S
4.5 mmD UMUA-TSV4525-17S UMUA-TSV4535-17S
5.7 mmD UMUA-TSV5725-17S UMUA-TSV5735-17S
* Engaging in implant, not for use in single-unit restorations (incl. preassembled retaining screw).
The Universal
Solution
Universal Components Description